
2º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

2ºA

PROMEDIO

99.3

NOMBRE

MATIAS MIGUEL MORALES CORTEZ                                

2º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

MARCELO QUIROGA GONZALEZ                                    

MARIAN FERNANDA CAMPOS PEREZ                                

CARLOS ADRIAN GARCIA SEPULVEDA                              

97,3

96,9

96,8

2º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ARIADNA CASTELAN JIMENEZ                                    

MONSERRAT AGUILAR BUENROSTRO                                

VALERIA JUAREZ GARCIA                                       

VICTORIA UNDIANO RAMIREZ                                    

THIAGO MENDOZA ORTIZ                                        

96,1

95,9

95,8

95,4

95,3

NOMBRE

CAMILA ARRIAGA VELAZQUEZ

2º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



2º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

2nd.

3rd.

GUSTAVO ARTURO VILLARREAL GONZALEZ                          

KAIRE GARCIA ROCHA                                          

DALIA SOFIA LEAL CAMPOS                                     

SABINA LEOS OLALLA                                          

98,1

95,8

95,8

95,6

NOMBRE

ROMINA RAMIREZ SALAZAR

2º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



2º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

SOFIA ANGELINA QUINTERO UY                                  

DIEGO NICOLAS MARQUEZ MARTINEZ                              

SEBASTIAN ALONSO ESTRADA FLORES                             

98,7

97

96,5

NOMBRE

PAULINA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

2º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

2º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARIA ELENA HERNANDEZ BENITEZ                               95,6


